
Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Free
Preliminary

Event 1
10 MAY 2021 -  9:00

REFEREE MONTERO Ana ASSISTANT BRENNER-FROEMEL C.  

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 1 BILLIET Marie-Pascale JUDGE 1 AYALA MITJAVILA Nuria 

JUDGE 2 KOZENA Renata JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 HAIDER Sylvia 

JUDGE 3 GAMZARDIA Nino JUDGE 3 SILVA Carla JUDGE 3 BERTI Francesca 

JUDGE 4 ERSEK Emese JUDGE 4 SAFONOVA Tatiana JUDGE 4 NOEBROOYMANS Annemiek 

JUDGE 5 LEDENEV Jana JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 FILIPOVIC STEVANOVIC T. 

   

   

1 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001

3 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002 Reserve

4 ISR ISRAEL
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001

5 SUI SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI Ilona 09 APR 2002

6 RUS RUSSIA
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001

7 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002

8 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

9 FIN FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004

10 CRO CROATIA
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004

11 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997

12 BLR BELARUS
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16 AUG 2001

13 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
CHERNOOKOVA Anthea 10 MAR 2004 Reserve

14 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997

15 SWE SWEDEN
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001

16 ITA ITALY
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000

17 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000

18 ESP SPAIN
HERNANDEZ LUNA Mireia 05 MAR 2002
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Technical
Final

Event 2
10 MAY 2021 - 16:00

1 HUN HUNGARY
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001 Reserve

2 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998 Reserve

3 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
OZHOGINA OZHOGIN Alisa 31 OCT 2000
TIO' CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002

4 POR PORTUGAL
GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998

5 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001

6 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08 SEP 1998

7 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997

8 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001

9 SUI SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI Ilona 09 APR 2002
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998

10 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
CHERNOOKOVA Anthea 10 MAR 2004

11 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004
MISKECHOVA Diana 06 JAN 1998 Reserve

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001

13 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 26 JUN 2001

14 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje 09 MAR 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 09 MAR 1999

15 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 08 DEC 2000

16 BLR BELARUS
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16 AUG 2001
KULAGINA Daria 03 MAR 1999

17 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004
SILOBODEC Klara 17 AUG 2004

18 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
MRAZKOVA Aneta 20 NOV 2000
HRAZDIROVA Lucie Alex 31 JAN 2003 Reserve
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

19 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Mixed Duet Technical
Final

Event 3
10 MAY 2021

1 ITA ITALY
OGLIARI Nicolo' 27 APR 1998
SPORTELLI Isotta 02 JAN 2000

2 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003

3 RUS RUSSIA
GURBANBERDIEVA Mayya 09 FEB 1999
MALTSEV Aleksandr 22 JUN 1995

4 ESP SPAIN
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Duet Free
Preliminary

Event 4
11 MAY 2021 -  9:00

1 NED NETHERLANDS
DE BROUWER Bregje 09 MAR 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 09 MAR 1999

2 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997
MISKECHOVA Diana 06 JAN 1998
DIKY Chiara 22 APR 2004 Reserve

3 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003 Reserve

4 POR PORTUGAL
GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 24 JUN 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 01 AUG 1998

5 ITA ITALY
GALLO Veronica 08 AUG 1998
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000

6 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 26 JUN 2001

7 SRB SERBIA
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28 MAR 1997
KONTIC Jelena 15 APR 2001

8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
SHORTMAN Kate 19 NOV 2001
THORPE Isabelle 04 MAR 2001

9 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998 Reserve

10 GER GERMANY
BOJER Marlene 18 MAR 1993
ZIMMER Michelle 06 MAR 1997

11 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Anna Maria 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Eirini 15 SEP 1997
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997

12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002
MRAZKOVA Aneta 20 NOV 2000
HRAZDIROVA Lucie Alex 31 JAN 2003 Reserve

13 RUS RUSSIA
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
SUBBOTINA Varvara 21 MAR 2001

14 SMR SAN MARINO
VERBENA Jasmine 22 MAR 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 08 DEC 2000

15 LTU LITHUANIA
ABRAMAVICIUTE Fausta 12 NOV 2003
VAITEKUNAITE Goda 29 OCT 2003

16 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
CHERNOOKOVA Anthea 10 MAR 2004

17 BLR BELARUS
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16 AUG 2001
KULAGINA Daria 03 MAR 1999

18 FIN FINLAND
PITKANEN Linnea 09 APR 1999
TUULI Sini 01 AUG 1997

19 SUI SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI Ilona 09 APR 2002
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
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20 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000
SCHIERSCHER Marluce 08 SEP 1998
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Solo Technical
Final

Event 5
11 MAY 2021 - 16:00

1 BUL BULGARIA
ATANASOVA Aleksandra 14 SEP 2000
CHERNOOKOVA Anthea 10 MAR 2004

2 AUT AUSTRIA
ALEXANDRI Vasiliki 15 SEP 1997

3 ITA ITALY
MURRU Marta 28 APR 2000

4 CRO CROATIA
HULJEV Antonija 07 MAY 2004

5 ISR ISRAEL
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003

6 UKR UKRAINE
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002

7 LIE LIECHTENSTEIN
MECHNIG Lara 25 FEB 2000

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
DUFKOVA Alzbeta 19 APR 1990
KLUSKOVA Karolina 28 APR 2002 Reserve

9 SVK SLOVAKIA
DAABOUSOVA Nada 15 JAN 1997

10 BLR BELARUS
KHANDOSHKA Vasilina 16 AUG 2001

11 FIN FINLAND
KEKKI Pinja 23 JUN 2004

12 SMR SAN MARINO
ZONZINI Jasmine 08 DEC 2000

13 SWE SWEDEN
TERNSTROM Clara 29 DEC 2001

14 GRE GREECE
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994

15 SUI SWITZERLAND
FAHRNI Ilona 09 APR 2002
WEIBEL Alissa 25 AUG 2001
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Technical
Final

Event 7
12 MAY 2021 - 16:00

1 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001 Reserve
DAVIES Isobel 11 SEP 2001 Reserve

3 SUI SWITZERLAND
CHOBAZ Vanessa 15 FEB 2002
EGLI Mila 16 SEP 2002
FAHRNI Ilona 09 APR 2002
GROSVENOR Emma 03 APR 2002
HELFER Anouk 02 MAY 2001
KOCH Vivienne 28 JUL 1999
PESCHL Joelle 18 AUG 1998
VON BUREN Alisia 24 APR 2002
WEIBEL Alissa 25 AUG 2001
ZOLLINGER Tessa 16 APR 2002

4 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002 Reserve
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000 Reserve

5 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25 FEB 2000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 AUG 1995
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
OZHOGINA OZHOGIN Alisa 31 OCT 2000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000
TIO' CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03 NOV 2000

6 RUS RUSSIA
CHIGIREVA Vlada 18 DEC 1994
DOROSHKO Mayya 23 APR 1999
GOLIADKINA Marina 13 JUN 1997
KALININA Veronika 19 JAN 1999
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20 SEP 1993
KOMAR Polina 04 NOV 1999
PATSKEVICH Aleksandra 04 NOV 1988
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21 SEP 1989
SHISHKINA Alla 02 AUG 1989
SHUROCHKINA Mariia 30 JUN 1995
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

7 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 26 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006 Reserve

8 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike' 08 JUN 2005
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001
RENYI Luca 09 SEP 1999
SZABO Anna Viktoria 08 MAY 2003
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005 Reserve
CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004 Reserve
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Team Free
Preliminary

Event 8
13 MAY 2021 -  9:00

1 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005
RENYI Luca 09 SEP 1999
SZABO Anna Viktoria 08 MAY 2003
BARTA Nike' 08 JUN 2005 Reserve
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005 Reserve

2 POL POLAND
ALEKSAK Adrianna 12 APR 2002
AMBROSZKIEWICZ Janina 14 FEB 2005
HERICH Dominika 05 OCT 2006
KALISZ Maja 19 AUG 2004
PAULINSKA Martyna 19 FEB 2004
RYBICKA Barbara 25 DEC 2003
SAHLI OUSINI Kamila 02 MAY 2003
SZCZEPANSKA Swietlana 01 APR 2000
WOJCIK Martyna 31 JAN 2004

3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN
COSTELLO Millicent 18 JUL 2002
DAVIES Isobel 11 SEP 2001
GUNN Daisy 03 MAY 2003
HUGHES Cerys 09 JAN 2001
LARSEN Cerys 08 OCT 2002
LLOYD Daniella 17 NOV 2001
SWATMAN Robyn 19 FEB 2004
TURBERVILLE Laura 29 JAN 2003
BLINKHORN Isobel 28 MAY 2003 Reserve
LAWRENCE Aimee 02 SEP 2003 Reserve

4 ISR ISRAEL
BLECHER Eden 27 NOV 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 26 JUN 2001
DORF Maya 20 JAN 2002
GAZALA Noy 02 SEP 2003
KUNIN Catherine 16 MAR 2006
NAHSHONOV Nikol 06 MAY 2003
NASSEE Ariel 06 OCT 2003
PRIKAZCHIKOVA Polina 16 JUL 2001
RUBICHEK Neta 19 MAY 2006 Reserve

5 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002

6 ESP SPAIN
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05 JUN 1990
CONESA PRIETO Abril 25 FEB 2000
FERRERAS SANZ Berta 09 SEP 1997
JIMENEZ NIETO Cecilia 27 AUG 1995
MAS PUJADAS Meritxell 25 DEC 1994
OZHOGINA OZHOGIN Alisa 31 OCT 2000
RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23 APR 1996
SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25 JUL 2000
TIO' CASAS Iris 02 NOV 2002
TOLEDANO LAUT Blanca 03 NOV 2000
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ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

7 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Free Combination
Final

Event 9
13 MAY 2021 - 16:00

1 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002

2 GRE GREECE
ALZIGKOUZI KOMINEA Maria 21 MAR 1995
DELIGIANNI Eleni 18 APR 2003
FRAGKAKI Eleni 14 FEB 2004
GIALAMA Krystalenia 27 AUG 2004
KARAMESIOU Pinelopi 16 JAN 2003
KARANGELOU Zoi 11 MAR 2005
KARIORI Danai 21 JUN 2002
MISIKEVYCH Andriana 12 MAR 2003
VASILOPOULOU Georgia 13 NOV 2001
ZOUZOUNI Violeta 28 AUG 2002
PAPAZOGLOU Evangelia 14 JAN 1995 Reserve
PLATANIOTI Evangelia 09 AUG 1994 Reserve

3 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike' 08 JUN 2005
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005
RENYI Luca 09 SEP 1999
SZABO Anna Viktoria 08 MAY 2003
CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004 Reserve
CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002 Reserve

4 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004 Reserve
NOSOVA Anna 22 DEC 2001 Reserve
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Mixed Duet Free
Final

Event 11
14 MAY 2021

1 RUS RUSSIA
MALTSEV Aleksandr 22 JUN 1995
PLATONOVA Olesia 13 MAR 2001

2 ESP SPAIN
GARCIA GARCIA Emma 13 JAN 1999
RIBES CULLA Pau 01 SEP 1995

3 SVK SLOVAKIA
SOLYMOSY Jozef 23 JUL 2005
SOLYMOSYOVA Silvia 10 JUN 2003

4 ITA ITALY
OGLIARI Nicolo' 27 APR 1998
SPORTELLI Isotta 02 JAN 2000
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Provisional Start List
ORD NOC TEAM SURNAME & NAME BORN

Highlights Routine
Final

Event 13
15 MAY 2021 -  9:00

1 BLR BELARUS
BUTSEL Vera 21 NOV 2002
KIRYLIUK Marharyta 10 OCT 2003
KOUTSUN Hanna 24 JAN 2002
KUDZINA Yana 24 OCT 2002
KULIASHOVA Kseniya 09 SEP 2003
NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya 04 SEP 1998
PUZ Valeryia 15 MAR 2004
SUVALAVA Anastasiya 09 JUN 2003
TRATSEUSKAYA Kseniya 07 MAY 2003
VYSOTSKAYA Aliaksandra 03 MAY 2002

2 HUN HUNGARY
APATHY Anna 26 JUN 2003
BARTA Nike' 08 JUN 2005
CSILLING Katalin 31 MAR 2004
FARKAS Linda 16 DEC 2003
GACS Boglarka 05 JUL 2003
GOTZ Lilien 16 AUG 2003
HATALA Hanna 22 APR 2005
HUNGLER Szabina 19 FEB 2001
RENYI Luca 09 SEP 1999
SZABO Anna Viktoria 08 MAY 2003
CSOPPU Dalma 21 OCT 2002 Reserve
REGENYI Adelin 11 FEB 2005 Reserve

3 UKR UKRAINE
ALEKSIIVA Maryna 29 MAY 2001
ALEKSIIVA Vladyslava 29 MAY 2001
FIEDINA Marta 01 FEB 2002
HRYSHKO Veronika 31 AUG 2000
NOSOVA Anna 22 DEC 2001
REZNIK Kateryna 20 NOV 1995
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02 MAR 1996
SHYNKARENKO Alina 14 NOV 1998
SYDORENKO Kseniya 02 JUL 1986
YAKHNO Yelyzaveta 04 JUN 1998
DEREVIANCHENKO Olesia 13 MAR 2002 Reserve
MATSIIEVSKA Sofiia 03 SEP 2004 Reserve
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